3A 2513
3A 2141
3A 1919
3A 1911
3A 1807
3A 1666
3A 1660
3A 1642
3A 1606
3A 1578
3A 1543
3A 1395
3A 1378
3A 1302
3A 1276
3A 1260
3A 1251
3A 1248
3A 242
3A 1240
3A 1204
3A 1183
3A 1181
3A 171
3A 1162
3A 1135
3A 1123
3A 1113
3A 1112
3A 1088
3A 1078
3A 1063
3A 1054
3A 1016
3A 997
3A 995
3A 993
3A 959
3A 939
3A 889
CLASS 2A

2A 886

2022 Final Soccer Classification
Ties in enrollment will result in the LAST alphabetical school moving into the larger class.

CLASS BEDS SCHOOL

WATERLOO SCHOOLS
WEST DES MOINES VALLEY
DES MOINES EAST
JOHNSTON

DES MOINES LINCOLN
LINN-MAR

MUSCATINE

SOUTHEAST POLK

CEDAR FALLS
BETTENDORF

DES MOINES ROOSEVELT
ANKENY CENTENNIAL
ANKENY

CEDAR RAPIDS PRAIRIE
MASON CITY

WAUKEE NORTHWEST
INDIANOLA

CEDAR RAPIDS KENNEDY
DAVENPORT CENTRAL
SIOUX CITY NORTH
DUBUQUE HEMPSTEAD
PLEASANT VALLEY
IOWACITY HIGH

WAUKEE
MARSHALLTOWN

SIOUX CITY EAST
FORTDODGE

IOWA CITY WEST

CEDAR RAPIDS JEFFERSON
DES MOINES NORTH
DUBUQUE SENIOR
DOWLING CATHOLIC
AMES

COUNCIL BLUFFS ABRAHAM LINCOLN
DAVENPORT NORTH
OTTUMWA

SIOUX CITY WEST
URBANDALE

COUNCIL BLUFFS THOMAS JEFFERSON
WESTERN DUBUQUE

IOWACITY LIBERTY

SHARING AGREEMENT
Waterloo East/West/Christian, Dunkerton, Sum-Fred

Saydel
Woodward-Granger

Durant, Louisa-Muscatine, Wilton
Valley Lutheran, Oewlein

Morning Star Academy, Rivermont Collegiate

Ankeny Christian
Newman,Central Springs, West Fork

Martensdale-St. Mary's, 1-35, SE Warren

St. Edmond, Manson-NW Webster

Cascade



2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

874
768
755
750
743
725
"7
710
705
703
683
668
655
649
647
631
630
624
602
600
583
571
565
560
554
550
549
544
541
522
520
518
511
488
483
483
480
474
471
469
457
431
422
421
412

2022 Final Soccer Classification

CEDAR RAPIDS WASHINGTON
NORWALK

DES MOINES HOOVER
NORTH SCOTT

CLINTON

BURLINGTON

LEWIS CENTRAL
CENTRAL IOWA UNITED
INDEPENDENCE
CARROLL

DALLAS CENTER-GRIMES
NEWTON

CLEAR CREEK-AMANA
BOONE

STORM LAKE

IOWA FALLS-ALDEN-AGWSR-SH
WAVERLY-SHELL ROCK
SPIRIT LAKE

BALLARD
DENISON-SCHLESWIG
WINTERSET/EARLHAM
PERRY

MOUNT PLEASANT
SPENCER

FAIRFIELD

SOUTH TAMA COUNTY
MOUNT VERNON-LISBON
PELLA

GLENWOOD

MARION
BONDURANT-FARRAR
ATLANTIC

CARLISLE

CENTRAL DEWITT

NOTRE DAME/W.BURLINGTON/DANVILLE

LEMARS

FORT MADISON

XAVIER
SHELDON/SIBLEY_OCHEYDEN
OSKALOOSA

WEBSTER CITY

DECORAH

KEOKUK

ADM

NORTH POLK

Collins-Max,Baxter,Colo-NESCO,W.Marshall,Colfax-Mingo

East Buchanan, Jesup

Ar-We-Va,Glidden-Ralston,Coon Rapids-Bayard,Audubon

lowa Valley

Ogden

St. Mary's

AGWSR, South Hardin
Janesville

Harris-Lake Park, Okoboji
Roland-Story

Earlham

Madrid

New London

Pekin

East Marshall
Lisbon, Springville

Fremont-Mills

CAM, Exira-EHK

Calamus-Wheatland
West Burlington, Danville

Holy Trinity Catholic

Sibley-Ocheyeden



2022 Final Soccer Classification
2A 402  GILBERT

2A 400  CRESTON

CLASS 1A

1A 389  SOLON

1A 385  KNOXVILLE

1A 384  BOYDEN-HULL/ROCK VALLEY Rock Valley
1A 376 BISHOP HEELAN

1A 375  BENTON COMMUNITY

1A 371 HUMBOLDT

1A 370  GRINNELL

1A 370  MAQUOKETA

1A 369  SERGEANTBLUFF-LUTON

1A 365  WEST DELAWARE

1A 364  CENTER POINT-URBANA

1A 364  WASHINGTON

1A 364  WILLIAMSBURG HLV
1A 363  HARLAN

1A 357  MOC-FLOYD VALLEY

1A 355  PANORAMA ACGC

1A 352  UNION North Tama

1A 348  WCV-NV West Central Valley, Nodaway Valley
1A 346 VINTON-SHELLSBURG

1A 345  DENVER Wapsie Valley

1A 345  NEVADA

1A 342  DAVENPORTASSUMPTION

1A 328  SIOUX CENTER

1A 327  CENTERVILLE Moulton-Udell
1A 324  HAMPTON-DUMONT-CAL

1A 319 CLARKE

1A 316 WAHLERT

1A 315  CLEARLAKE

1A 309 ANAMOSA

1A 302  GREENE COUNTY Paton-Churdan
1A 298  WEST LIBERTY
1A 285  MID-PRAIRIE Hillcrest Academy

1A 282  MONTICELLO
1A 278  CHARITON

1A 274  GCGR Grundy Center, Gladbrook-Reinbeck
1A 269 COLUMBUS CATHOLIC Don Bosco

1A 262  NORTHEAST Prince of Peace

1A 261 TRI-CENTER Riverside

1A 249  COLUMBUS/WMU Winfield-Mt. Union

1A 244  DES MOINES CHRISTIAN
1A 242 TIPTON



1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

241
240
230
227
215
213
213
207
197
197
197
196
194
190
189
187
187
183
179
171
169
168
161
165
152
148
126
122
121
108

CENTRAL LEE

NORTH FAYETTE VALLEY
GARNER-HAYFIELD-VENTURA
UNITY CHRISTIAN
KUEMPER CATHOLIC
CEDAR VALLEY CHRISTIAN
TREYNOR

WESTERN CHRISTIAN
MARQUETTE CATHOLIC
UNDERWOOD

VAN METER

BECKMAN CATHOLIC
MEDIAPOLIS

DIKE-NEW HARTFORD
EAST SAC COUNTY
APLINGTON-PARKERSBURG
WEST SIOUX
BELMOND-KLEMME
PELLA CHRISTIAN

IOWA CITY REGINA

WEST BRANCH

MISSOURI VALLEY
HUDSON

AHSTW

CLAYTON RIDGE
LOGAN-MAGNOLIA
WAPELLO

RIVERSIDE

GRAND VIEW CHRISTIAN
ST. ALBERT

2022 Final Soccer Classification

Isaac Newton, Alburnett

Bellevue



